116
R
IG
G
IN
G
Digital Load Indicators
Radiolink plus

Depth
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Hole Centre
(mm)
Hole Dia.
(mm)
Shackle
Grade
Loading
Pin Dia.
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
H340310001 RLP1T 1000kg 0.5kg 12:1 204 43 101 146 24.5
ST
A
N
D
A
RD
19 1.4
H340310002 RLP2T5 2.5te 0.001te 5:1 204 43 101 146 24.5 19 1.4
H340310005 RLP5T 5te 0.001te 5:1 249 43 101 165 38 25 2.0
H340310012 RLP12T 12te 0.002te 5:1 305 47 101 193 47.5 35 3.2
H340310025 RLP25T 25te 0.005te 5:1 340 60 115 215 55 51 5.0
H340310035 RLP35T 35te 0.005te 5:1 393 75 126 225 60 57 8.6
H340310050 RLP50T 50te 0.01te 5:1 424 75 163 230 76 57 11.5
H340310075 RLP75T 75te 0.01te 5:1 470 75 202 260 76
W
ID
E
BO
D
Y
70 16.0
H340310100 RLP100T 100te 0.05te 5:1 608 99 255 320 109 80 34.0
H340310150 RLP150T 150te 0.05te 4:1 670 99 303 360 109 95 46.0
H340310200 RLP200T 200te 0.1te 5:1 700 144 320 350 132 105 72.0
H340310250 RLP250T 250te 0.1te 4:1 700 144 320 350 132 120 72.0
H340310300 RLP300T 300te 0.1te 5:1 806 150 426 350 160 134 118.0
H340310500 RLP500T 500te 0.1te 5:1 930 150 570 450 200 180 194.0
Product Code Model IP rating Operating Temp Licence Frequency Range Load Cell
Inputs
PC
Requirements